
Black Beard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 3 8 2 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deidda David (01/1420) 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccaro Davide (01/1650) 2 4 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Tommaso (01/2903) 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 8 21 2,62

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 5 10 2,00

Deidda David 01/1420 4 7 1,75

Caccaro Davide 01/1650 7 7 1,00

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 3 5 1,67

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 1 3 3,00

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 1 3 3,00

Marangon  Tommaso 01/2903 3 2 0,67

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 4 2 0,50

Greggio Michele 01/2190 0 0 0,00

Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzotto Marco (01/2723) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hoxha Rei (01/2768) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Francesco (01/2728) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldan Gianluca (01/2699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagini Bryan (01/2688) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzotto Marco 01/2723 3 7 2,33

Barin Andrea 01/1882 3 4 1,33

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 2 3 1,50

Hoxha Rei 01/2768 2 3 1,50

Trevisan Francesco 01/2728 1 1 1,00

Baldan Gianluca 01/2699 0 0 0,00

Nikolic Nikola 03/2760 0 0 0,00

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 0 0 0,00

Pagini Bryan 01/2688 1 0 0,00

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degan Nicola (01/1219) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Guido (01/166) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Devis (01/805) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degan Nicola 01/1219 3 9 3,00

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 3 8 2,67

Pinato Guido 01/166 2 3 1,50

Aggio Devis 01/805 3 2 0,67

Aggio Filippo 01/652 0 0 0,00

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 0 0 0,00

Baretta Andrea 01/385 1 0 0,00



Spera Ebbasta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 2 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Simone (01/2787) 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubin Idalgo (01/2722) 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 5 8 1,60

Bacco Eros 01/2138 4 4 1,00

Zecchin Simone 01/2787 5 4 0,80

Rubin Idalgo 01/2722 2 3 1,50

Bacco Erik 01/2135 4 3 0,75

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 1 2 2,00

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 1 0 0,00

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 2 0 0,00

Dal Nulla DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 3 4 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fattore  Alessandro (01/1095) 3 4 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 3 3 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassetto Thomas (01/1134) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Matteo 01/1550 9 16 1,78

Fattore  Alessandro 01/1095 8 14 1,75

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 7 10 1,43

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 5 9 1,80

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 5 6 1,20

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 1 1 1,00

Geromin Michael 01/801 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Ristori Cesare 06/532 0 0 0,00

Tassetto Thomas 01/1134 1 0 0,00


